
Taste of Napoli
Sponsorship Opportunities

Event Sponsor

Tent Sponsor

Platinum Sponsor

Gold Sponsor

Silver Sponsor

Bronze Sponsor 

$25,000.

$10,000.

$ 5,000.

$ 4,000.

$ 3,000.

$ 2,000. 

Includes 10 tickets

Includes 10 tickets

Includes 10 tickets

Includes 8 tickets

Includes 6 tickets

Includes 4 tickets 

*How many tickets will you use? _________
 

□ I am unable to sponsor at this time, but would like to make a
donation in the amount of ________

 Please charge my   □ Mastercard □ Visa □ AmericanExpress   □ Check Enclosed 

Card Number:____________________________________

Expiration:______ Security Code: ______ Billing Zip Code:_________

*Name:________________________ *Phone:_____________________

*Address:__________________________________________ *ZipCode:_________

*Email:________________________

*Signature: _____________________________________

Please mail back by 10/1/2025. 

1 Morgan Road,

Middletown, NJ 07748 

www.oasistlc.org

oasistlcnj@gmail.com 

For questions please email us at oasistlcnj@gmail.com 

*Required

http://www.oasistlc.org/
http://www.oasistlc.org/

