

Taste of Napoli Sponsorship Opportunities

Event Sponsor	\$25,000.	Includes 10 tic	kets
Tent Sponsor	\$10,000.	Includes 10 tic	kets
Platinum Sponsor	\$ 5,000.	Includes 10 tic	kets
Gold Sponsor	\$ 4,000.	Includes 8 tic	kets
Silver Sponsor	\$ 3,000.	Includes 6 tic	kets
Bronze Sponsor	\$ 2,000.	Includes 4 ticke	ts
*How many tickets will you use	?		
☐ I am unable to sponsor at donation in the amount of	•	like to make a	
Please charge my ☐ Masterc	ard 🗆 Visa 🗆 American	Express Check	Enclosed
Card Number:			
Expiration: Security Code:	Billing Zip Code:_		
*Name:	*Phone:		
*Address:		*ZipCode:	
*Email:			
*Signature:			
*Required	1 Morgan Road, Middletown, NJ 07748 www.oasistle.org		

Please mail back by 10/1/2025.

oasistlenj@gmail.com